

## FAAIF and AI Huda CIBE to Conduct Joint Islamic Finance Training Event in Milan, Italy

The time is now for Islamic finance and Europe.

DUBAI, DUBAI, UAE, April 18, 2015 /EINPresswire.com/ --

Zubair Mughal, CEO of Al Huda CIBE and Camille Paldi, CEO of FAAIF, plan to conduct a joint Al Huda and FAAIF Islamic finance training event on June 19-20, 2015 in Milan, Italy. FAAIF and Al Huda, realizing the immense need for training on Islamic Banking and Finance in Europe, plan to organize a Two Day Training Workshop on Islamic Banking and Finance to meet the demand for



training in the Italian and EU market. The workshop fits in well with the theme of the Milan Expo 2015 currently taking place in Milan, Italy.

Topics will include an Introduction to Islamic Banking and Finance, Islamic Banking and Finance in



Islamic finance is a business opportunity and financial solution and not necessarily a religious product.

Muhammad Zubair Mughal

Europe, Sukuk Case-Studies, Legal Aspects of Takaful, Islamic Funds, Shari'ah in Islamic Finance, Documentation Required to Conduct Each Mode of Islamic finance, Sukuk, and Takaful, and Dispute Resolution in Islamic finance.

Mr. Zubair Mughal, CEO of Al Huda CIBE, says that due to the recent financial crises, Islamic financing is emerging as an alternative source of financial sustainability in Europe and the world. In fact, Mughal states that many European countries

are becoming interested in this type of finance and have issued sukuk or Islamic bonds such as the UK, Luxembourg, and Germany. Many other European nations are exploring Islamic finance as an option such as Spain, Malta, Italy, and others. Mughal stresses that Islamic finance is a business opportunity and financial solution and not necessarily a religious product. He says the time is now for Islamic finance and Europe. Camille Paldi can be contacted at camille@faaif.com.

FAAIF Limited is a legal and management consultancy firm servicing clients in Islamic banking, finance, takaful, and the halal industry. FAAIF Events is an events production and management company <a href="http://www.faaif.com">http://www.faaif.com</a>.

Camille Paldi FAAIF

+971569500562 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2015 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.